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$699,000

1564 YELLOWHEART WAY # 1564,
HOLLYWOOD FL 33019
https://www.bravoregroup.com

COMPLETELY REMODELED FROM TOP TO BOTTOM WITH THE
FINEST MATERIALS. LARGEST TOWNHOUSE MODEL 3BDR/2.5BA
WITH 1 CAR GARAGE. BRAND NEW HURRICANE PROOF IMPACT
SLIDING DOORS ON THE 1ST FOOR. NEW ROOF. OPEN KITCHEN
WITH MODERN CABINETS, QUARZ COUNTERTOPS, WATERFALL
ISLAND. ITALIAN INTERIOR DOORS. NEW APPLIANCES. BEAUTIFUL
FULLY REMODELED BATHROOMS. NEW WASHER/DRYER.
BEAUTIFULLY DECORATED. LARGE LIVING […]

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Townhouse

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Townhouse Subdivision Name: WEST LAKE VILLAGE

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half Baths: 1 Living Square Feet: 1748 sq ft

Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions

Association Y/N: Yes Association Fee: $421

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $8,962

Date added: Added 4 weeks ago Original List Price: $699,000

DOM: 7 MLS ID: A11706822

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2208 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2

Parking Features: Other, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Guard At Site, Security Patrol

View: Garden View Entry Location: Foyer

Building Name: WEST LAKE VILLAGE Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Builder Model: Largest mdl VERONESE

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Shower Only Room Bedroom Features: Primary

Bedroom Upstairs

Room Living Room Features: Family Room

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: Patio/Cluster

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Ice Maker, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: East Of Us1, Barbeque, Open
Balcony

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Complete Impact
Glass, Drapes, High Impact Windows

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, Closet Cabinetry, Cooking Island,
Entrance Foyer, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Family Room

Heating: Central, Electric

Furnished: Unfurnished,Furniture Negotiable Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Wood


